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TECHNDLOGY

AMC431BRDBGT Price

Technical Information of AMC431BRDBGT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

ADDtek

SOT-23

AMC431BRDBGT
ADDtek
AMC431BRDBGT ADDTEK

3000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AMC431BRDBGT

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

AMC431BRDBGT Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AMC431BRDBGT ADDTEK
3000

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AMC431BRDBGT 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AMC431BRDBGT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AMC431BRDBGT
ADDtek with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AMC431BRDBGT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AMC431BRDBGT

Image

I SULLINS

I SULLINS

I SULLINS

I SULLINS

I SULLINS

Part Number

AMC431DBFT (431xx

AMC431BDBFT

AMC431BDBF

AMC431RDBT

AMC40MMST

AMC431BDBT

AMC40DTMT

AMC431PK

AMC431DM

AMC40DTMS-S189

AMC431BRDBFT

AMC431DBF

AMC431PKT

AMC431DBT

AMC431DB

AMC431DMT

AMC431DBFT

AMC431BDBFT (431A

AMC40DTMS

AMC40DTMT-S189

Description

AMC431DBFT (431xx AMC SOT-23

AMC431BDBFT AMC

AMC431BDBF ADD

AMC431RDBT ADDTEK

CONN CARDEDGE MALE 80POS 0.100

AMC431BDBT ADD

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.100

AMC431PK ADD

AMC431DM ADDTEK

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.100

AMC431BRDBFT ADDTEK

AMC431DBF ADD

AMC431PKT AMC

AMC431DBT ADD

AMC431DB ADD

AMC431DMT ADD

AMC431DBFT ADD

AMC431BDBFT (431A AMC SOT-23

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.100

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.100

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

AMC

AMC

ADD

ADDtek

Sullins Connector Solutions

ADD

Sullins Connector Solutions

ADD

ADDtek

Sullins Connector Solutions

ADDtek

ADD

AMC

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

AMC

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Qty

2351 pcs

23400 pcs

23400 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

2930 pcs

500 pcs

970 pcs

17000 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

23400 pcs

28000 pcs

20540 pcs

25506 pcs

15000 pcs

78000 pcs

2386 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

AMC2596-5.0PF

AMC3100-1.8DBFT

AMC3202K

AMC34063ADMT

AMC3526LDM

AMC431BDBFT

AMC431DBFT

AMC431PKT

AMC7812BSRGCR

AMC78LO5LPFTB

AMC2596-ADJDDF

AMC3100DBFT

AMC3202KFT

AMC34063AM

AMC3526LDMT

AMC431BDBT

AMC431DBT

AMC431RDBT

AMC7812SPAPR

AMC78LO5PKFT

AMC2596-ADJDDFT
AMC317SJFT
AMC3216Q310NT
AMC3526HDM
AMC358ADMFT
AMC431BRDBFT
AMC431DM
AMC6821SDBQ
AMC7812SRGCR

AMC78LO5PKT

AMC2596-ADJPF
AMC317SKF
AMC339BNFT
AMC3526HDMT
AMC358DMFT
AMC431DB
AMC431DMT
AMC6821SDBQR
AMC7823IRTARG4

AMC78MO5SJFT

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AMC3100-1.2DBFT
AMC317STFT
AMC34063ADMFT
AMC3526LCM
AMC431BDBF
AMC431DBF
AMCA431PK
AMC6821SQDBQRQ1
AMC7834IRTQR

AMCA72-2R470G-S1F-T
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